Table of contents

LIGHTNING BDP 50/2000 W WET (1.002-044.0)
20 PAD DRIVER
30 CHARGER
40 CONTROL PANEL
50 SUB ASSEMBLIES
60 WHEELS
70 CONNECTIONS

Valid on 07.06.2019

Page 1/15



LIGHTNING BDP 50/2000 W WET (1.002-044.0)

POS
20
30
40
50
60
70

Description
PAD DRIVER
CHARGER
CONTROL PANEL
SUB ASSEMBLIES
WHEELS
CONNECTIONS

Valid on 07.06.2019

Page 2 /15

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



20 PAD DRIVER

Valid on 07.06.2019 Page 3/15



20 PAD DRIVER

POS

© 00 N O U A W N !

W W N NNNNNDNDNDINIRINNIRRRRPERRPB R R R
H O ©W 0 N N O U B WN HO W OWSNO UM WNRL O

Article no.
8.640-695.0
8.640-721.0
8.640-717.0
8.640-673.0
8.640-718.0
8.640-720.0
8.640-739.0
8.640-656.0
8.640-714.0

8.640-755.0
8.640-680.0
8.640-657.0
8.640-658.0
8.640-690.0
8.640-641.0
8.640-676.0
8.640-667.0
8.640-753.0
8.640-746.0
8.640-915.0
8.640-716.0
8.640-741.0
8.640-745.0
8.640-748.0
8.640-702.0
8.640-700.0
8.640-764.0
8.640-698.0
8.640-669.0
8.640-662.0
8.640-663.0
8.640-685.0

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

RETAINER, PAD, BLUE

PIN, CLEVIS, 1/2in. X 4-1/2in.

PIN, PRESTO, 3/32 X 1 5/8, SS

LATCH, TILT, SHROUD

SCREW, SHOULDER, 3/8in. X 1/2in.
SCREW, SHOULDER, 3/8 X 3-1/2

NUT, LOCK, 5/16in.-18, NC
PADHOLDER, 20IN., W/ PAD RETAINER
WASHER, FLAT, 3/4in.

20" BURNISHING PAD

WASHER, FLAT, 5/16in. X 1 1/2in.
SKIRT, STEEL, 20in., ASM.

BAG, DUST, CLOTH

BAG, DUST, PAPER, 3 PACK

COVER, DUST BAG

KNOB, FLUTED, 1/4-20

RETAINER, BATTERY, WELDMENT
SPRING, COMP. (20in.)

WASHER, FLAT, 5/16in.

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16in.

SCREW, CAP, 5/16in.-18 X 3/4in.
WASHER, FLAT, 3/8in., SS

WASHER, FLAT, 1/4in.

WASHER, LOCK, 1/4in.

SCREW, CAP, HH, 1/4-20 X 1

VELCRO, HOOK, lin. w/ ADHESIVE, (PER YAR
FILTER, DUST, MOTOR, 7.75in. ID
COVER, BATTERY, 300BU, KARCHER
COVER, BATTERY, w/ KARCHER DECAL
PLATE, MOUNT, PLUG, BATTERY
BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 70 AMP (20in. & 24in.)
BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 40 AMP (TRAC. ONLY)
CABLE, BATTERY, 2 AWG, ASM.

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Page 4 /15

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Remark
NOT SHOWN

NOT PROVIDED BY KARCHER NORTH AMERICA

INCLUDES 86395400



20 PAD DRIVER

POS
32

33
34
35

Article no.
8.640-749.0

8.640-759.0
8.640-752.0
8.639-540.0

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

SCREW, CAP, HH, 1/4-20 X 3/4

NUT, KEPS, 1/4-20

SCREW, CAP, 1/4in.-20 X 1 1/2in., GD5
LABEL, WINDSOR LOGO DOMED

Quantity
2.000

4.000
2.000
1.000

Page 5/ 15

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST

Remark



30 CHARGER

Valid on 07.06.2019 Page 6 /15



30 CHARGER

POS Article no.
1

2

3 8.640-739.0
4

5 8.640-753.0
6 8.640-746.0
7 8.640-915.0
8

9

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 8.640-749.0
18 8.640-759.0
19

20

21

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

PLATE, MOUNT, SHOCK

BALL, STUD, 10MM

NUT, LOCK, 5/16in.-18, NC
SPRING, GAS, (20in.)

WASHER, FLAT, 5/16in.
WASHER, LOCK, 5/16in.

SCREW, CAP, 5/16in.-18 X 3/4in.
NUT, 5/16-24, JAM

NUT, KEPS, 10-32

CHARGER, BAT, 36V, 25A, SEALED, ASM.

CHARGER, BAT, 36V, 25A, LEAD ACID, ASM.

PLATE, MOUNT, CHARGER

TIE, NYLON, 1/8 X 4, BLK

SCREW, PAN HEAD, #10-32 UNF, X 3/4
NUT, KEPS, 10-32

PLATE, MOUNT, CONTACTOR
SOLENOID, 36VDC, SPNO

SCREW, CAP, HH, 1/4-20 X 3/4

NUT, KEPS, 1/4-20

CONTROLLER, TRAC., 36V

SCREW, MACH, 8-32 X 1 1/4 (TRAC. ONLY)
NUT, KEPS, 8-32, ZINC (TRAC. ONLY)

Page 7 /15

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
9.000
11.000
9.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
4.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
2.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



40 CONTROL PANEL

Valid on 07.06.2019 Page 8/15



40 CONTROL PANEL

POS Article no.

8.640-753.0
8.640-746.0
8.640-915.0

© 00 N O U A W N

N N N NN NNNNRBRBRBRBRRB B RB B (92
0 N o 1l A W N P O O W NO UL M W N FE O

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

REPLACEMENT KEY (NOT SHOWN)
LEVER, HANDLE, LEFT

LEVER, HANDLE, RIGHT

PIN, ROLL, 1/4 X1 1/8

PLATE, COVER, REAR, W/ SLOT
WASHER, FLAT, 5/16in.

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16in.

SCREW, CAP, 5/16in.-18 X 3/4in.
NUT, KEPS, 8-32, ZINC (TRAC. ONLY)
SCREW, PAN HEAD, #8 X 3/4in.
COVER, TENSION, SPRING
SCREW, PH, HI-LO, #8 x 3/8in.

SPRING, HANDLE LEVER, 1/8in.X1in.X 4in.

SCREW, PAN HD. 10-24 X 3/4

NUT, SPIN LOCK, 10-24

PANEL, CONTROL, TRACTION, WLDMNT
LABEL, PANEL, LIGHTNING

METER, HOUR/ BATTERY IND.,
SWITCH, ROCKER, DPST

SWITCH, KEY, 36V

SWITCH, PUSH, 250V, (TRAC. ONLY)
POTENTIOMETER, ASM. (TRAC. ONLY)
KNOB, PHENOLIC, (TRAC. ONLY)
SWITCH, MICRO, 12V, 15A, 1in. LEVER
SCREW, MACH., PAN HD., 4-40 X 1
NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 4-40

LED, RED, 36V REPLACEMENT KIT
LABEL, SIDE LIGHTNING

MOLDING, TRIM, (PER FOOT)

Page 9/ 15

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
35.000
33.000
30.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
6.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
4.000
1.000
2.000
16.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



50 SUB ASSEMBLIES

Valid on 07.06.2019 Page 10/15



50 SUB ASSEMBLIES

POS Article no.
8.640-680.0

8.640-741.0

8.640-639.0

© 0 N O U1 A W N B

fury
o

8.640-721.0
8.640-717.0

N N N NN R R B B B B B B (B
A W N P O O 0O N O UL D W N -

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

SKIRT, STEEL, 20in., ASM.

BOLT, HEX, TAP, 1/4-20 x 2-1/2in.
WASHER, FLAT, 1/4in.

NUT, HEX, 1/4-20

X-REF 88089150

VELCRO, FELT, BLACK , (PER YARD)
BRACKET, MNT, AXLE/TRANSAXLE
TUBE, MOUNT, SHROUD, WLDMT.
BUSHING, FLANGED, 1/2 ID X 3/8 L
PIN, CLEVIS, 1/2in. X 4-1/2in.

PIN, PRESTO, 3/32 X 1 5/8, SS
BALL, STUD, LONG, 10MM

BOLT, HEX, TAP, 1/2-13 X 1 3/4
NUT, LOCK, 1/2-13 (20in.)
WASHER, LOCK, 3/8in.

SHROUD, 20IN., ASM (20IN.)
BUSHING, FLANGED, 1/2 ID X 3/8 L

SWITCH, MICRO, 12V, 15A, 1in. LEVER

SCREW, 4-40 X 3/4in.

NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 4-40
GROMMET, 2in. ID

VELCRO, LOOP, 1IN. (PER YARD)
MOTOR, 2000 RPM, ASM (20in.)
SCREW, CAP, HH, 3/8-16 X 3/4

Page 11/15

Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
6.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
6.000
1.000
4.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



60 WHEELS

Valid on 07.06.2019 Page 12 /15



60 WHEELS

POS

© 0 N O U B W N

N el
A W N R O

Article no.
8.640-678.0
8.640-679.0
8.640-760.0
8.640-750.0
8.640-739.0
8.640-635.0
8.640-713.0
8.640-654.0
8.640-754.0
8.640-755.0
8.640-696.0
8.640-753.0
8.640-746.0
8.640-915.0

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

BRACKET, AXLE / TRANS AXLE, ASM., (20in.

TRANSAXLE, 36 VDC, ASM.
BRACKET, TRANSAXLE, PAINTED
SCREW, CAP, HH, 5/16in.-18 X 1in.
NUT, LOCK, 5/16in.-18, NC

KEY, 3/16 X 1.50

RING, RETAINER, 3/4in.

WHEEL, 8in. X 2in., DRIVE, GREY
SCREW, SET, 1/4-20 X 3/8
WASHER, FLAT, 5/16in. X 1 1/2in.
CASTER, 4in., SWIVEL, w/ BRAKE
WASHER, FLAT, 5/16in.

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16in.

SCREW, CAP, 5/16in.-18 X 3/4in.

Page 13/15

Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
4.000
4.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
4.000
2.000
2.000
20.000
14.000
14.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



70 CONNECTIONS

Valid on 07.06.2019 Page 14 /15



70 CONNECTIONS

POS Article no.
A

B

C

D

E 8.640-685.0
F

G 8.640-662.0
H

I

J

K

L

M

N1

N2

(o}

P 8.640-679.0
Q

R 8.640-663.0
S

T

u

\

W

X

Valid on 07.06.2019

Description

HARNESS, MAIN, TRACTION

HARNESS, CONT. PAN., TRAC.

HARNESS, MOTOR, BURNISH

HARNESS, SWITCH, TILT, HEAD

CABLE, BATTERY, 2 AWG, ASM.

MOTOR, 2000 RPM, ASM (20in.)
BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 70 AMP (20in. & 24in.)
SOLENOID, 36VDC, SPNO

FUSE, GLASS, 3 AMP

CHARGER, BAT, 36V, 25A, SEALED, ASM.
CABLE, BATT./ CONNECTOR, 2 AWG
CABLE, BATTERY, 13.5in.

CABLE, BATTERY, 2 AWG

BATTERY, 12V, LEAD ACID

BATTERY, 12V, SEALED

HARNESS, WIRING, TRANSAXLE
TRANSAXLE, 36 VDC, ASM.
CONTROLLER, TRAC., 36V

BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 40 AMP (TRAC. ONLY)
DIODE, 400VDC, 6 AMP, ASM.

LED, RED, 36V REPLACEMENT KIT
SWITCH, MICRO, 12V, 15A, 1lin. LEVER
WIRE, 10 AWG, RED, 3in.L

WIRE, 10 AWG, RED, 16in.L

WIRE, 10 AWG, BLACK, 12in.L

Page 15/15

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	LIGHTNING BDP 50/2000 W WET (1.002-044.0)
	20 PAD DRIVER
	30 CHARGER
	40 CONTROL PANEL
	50 SUB ASSEMBLIES
	60 WHEELS
	70 CONNECTIONS


